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Official FIE
Ranking

Country/RegionNameSeed Number

20 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof Tomasz POL - Poland1

41 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ - Kazakhstan2

53 AYMURATOV Musa UZB - Uzbekistan3

60 DO Gyeongdong KOR - Rep. Korea4

71 CAVALIERE Dario ITA - Italy5

79 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ - Kazakhstan6

86 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR - Rep. Korea7

88 PARK Sangwon KOR - Rep. Korea8

89 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB - Uzbekistan9

93 RABB Krisztian HUN - Hungary10

99 MARTINE Thomas FRA - France11

102 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL - Poland12

111 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ - Kazakhstan13

127 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER - Germany14

131 BONAH Luis GER - Germany15

132 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN - Hungary16

133 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA - Italy17

139 DUBARRY Baptiste, Jean FRA - France18

141 CHOW Chung Hei HKG - Hong Kong,China19

158 HORVATH Gergo HUN - Hungary20

173 HWANG Hyunho KOR - Rep. Korea21

192 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR - Turkiye22

193 LOO Nicholas Wei Hao SGP - Singapore23

198 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND - India24

199 CHAN Lok Hei Royce HKG - Hong Kong,China25

207 ZAHEDI Nima IRI - IR Iran26

208 SCHLAFFER Leon Maximilian GER - Germany27

210 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA - Italy28

220 DAI Rui CHN - China29

222 DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek UZB - Uzbekistan30

242 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN - Japan31

252 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR - Turkiye32

269 ARPINO Alberto ITA - Italy33

272 PROSSE Mael BEL - Belgium34

276 JARRY Samuel FRA - France35

283 WANG Shi CHN - China36

294 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE - Azerbaijan37

306 XU Haojun CHN - China38

315 MATSUNAGA Kengo JPN - Japan39

324 KAJOR Krzysztof Wojciech POL - Poland40

326 CHANG Hoi Chun Adrian HKG - Hong Kong,China41

327 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN - Hungary42
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372 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL - Poland43

382 ABEDINI Miad IRI - IR Iran44

384 SHAHMIRI Ahmad Reza IRI - IR Iran45

387 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE - Azerbaijan46

398 ZORZ ZAVIRSEK Tei SLO - Slovenia47

402 AKBAROV Murad AZE - Azerbaijan48

432 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE - Azerbaijan49

436 MULLER Andreas Max Laurin GER - Germany50

N SKEETE Kamar Andreas USA - USA51

N ANGLADE JR Ronald Eleones USA - USA52

N LINSKY Matthew Ely USA - USA53

N WEI Zhenhao CHN - China54

N RAJA Arnav AUS - Australia55

N CHOWDHARY Javed Ahmed IND - India56

N PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom AUS - Australia57

N JUBRAJ SINGH Oinam IND - India58

N CHEN Colin Ya Zheng AUS - Australia59

N SHARMA Mayank IND - India60

N AL HILFI Mohammed IRQ - Iraq61

N HARLEY Colby Alexander USA - USA62

N OYA Santa JPN - Japan63

N SHAKER Amirhossein IRI - IR Iran64

Number of fencers: 64

Legend:

N Fencer has no Rank



WED 2 AUG 2023

Start Time 13:00

Pidu Sports Centre Gymnasium
郫都区体育中心体育馆

Fencing
击剑

Men's Sabre Individual
男子佩剑个人

Pool Round
小组赛

Pool Results
小组赛成绩

Report Created WED 2 AUG 2023 14:07FENMSABRE-------------POOL--------_73P 1 Page 1/4

Pool No: 1 Referees: ORAY Cem (TUR) / QIAO Min (CHN)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 ABEDINI Miad IRI V 1 V V 0 1 3 6 0.500 17 25 -8 5

2 SHARMA Mayank IND 3 1 V 2 1 1 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 7

3
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
Tomasz

POL V V V V 4 V 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 1

4 AL HILFI Mohammed IRQ 3 2 3 V 0 1 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 6

5 CHANG Hoi Chun Adrian HKG 4 V 1 2 V V 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4

6 HWANG Hyunho KOR V V V V 4 3 4 6 0.667 27 15 12 2

7 HORVATH Gergo HUN V V 1 V 4 V 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 3

Pool No: 2 Referees: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI) / YANG Zhen (CHN)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 2 1 V 4 V V 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 5

2 MATSUNAGA Kengo JPN V V 4 2 4 V 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 3

3 HARLEY Colby Alexander USA V 4 V V 3 V 4 6 0.667 27 15 12 1

4 CHEN Colin Ya Zheng AUS 3 V 1 3 V 2 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 7

5 CHOW Chung Hei HKG V V 0 V 1 0 3 6 0.500 16 24 -8 6

6 KAJOR Krzysztof Wojciech POL 4 V V 0 V 3 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4

7
KALENDER Muhammed
Furkan

TUR 2 3 3 V V V 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 2

Pool No: 3 Referees: MORALES Jacobo (MEX)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 JUBRAJ SINGH Oinam IND 2 0 V V 4 1 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 6

2 LOO Nicholas Wei Hao SGP V 4 2 3 4 2 1 6 0.167 20 27 -7 7

3 DUBARRY Baptiste, Jean FRA V V V V 3 1 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 2

4 OYA Santa JPN 3 V 3 4 V V 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 3

5 XU Haojun CHN 1 V 1 V V 4 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 4

6 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN V V V 1 3 1 3 6 0.500 20 26 -6 5

7 AYMURATOV Musa UZB V V V 4 V V 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 1
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Pool No: 4 Referees: REN Manhe (CHN) / KHALED Amr (EGY)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 DO Gyeongdong KOR V V 1 V V 4 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 2

2 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 1 0 4 3 3 V 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 7

3 SHAKER Amirhossein IRI 0 V V 3 1 2 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 6

4 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA V V 3 V V V 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 1

5 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND 2 V V 2 4 V 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 4

6
PALAKAWONGSE NA
AYUTTHAYA Poom

AUS 3 V V 2 V 4 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 3

7 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL V 4 V 0 2 V 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 5

Pool No: 5 Referees: HANCIANU Cosmin (ROU)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 CHAN Lok Hei Royce HKG 3 2 4 V V 2 5 0.400 19 19 0 4

2 CAVALIERE Dario ITA V V V V V 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 1

3 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN V 3 3 V V 3 5 0.600 21 18 3 3

4 WANG Shi CHN V 3 V V V 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 2

5 SHAHMIRI Ahmad Reza IRI 3 3 3 1 V 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 5

6 CHOWDHARY Javed Ahmed IND 1 0 3 1 2 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 6

Pool No: 6 Referees: BEN CHAABEN Iheb (TUN) / NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 ZAHEDI Nima IRI 3 V 2 V V 3 5 0.600 20 20 0 2

2 BONAH Luis GER V V 4 1 V 3 5 0.600 20 20 0 2

3 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 4 4 V 2 4 1 5 0.200 19 24 -5 6

4 RAJA Arnav AUS V V 4 1 V 3 5 0.600 20 20 0 2

5 JARRY Samuel FRA 2 V V V 3 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 1

6 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 4 3 V 4 V 2 5 0.400 21 22 -1 5
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Pool No: 7 Referees: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN) / KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 ZORZ ZAVIRSEK Tei SLO 0 0 2 0 3 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 6

2 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA V 4 V V V 4 5 0.800 24 11 13 2

3 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR V V V V V 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 1

4 PROSSE Mael BEL V 1 1 2 0 1 5 0.200 9 22 -13 5

5 WEI Zhenhao CHN V 3 4 V V 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 3

6 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER V 2 2 V 4 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4

Pool No: 8 Referees: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 ARPINO Alberto ITA V V V V V 5 5 1.000 25 19 6 1

2 PARK Sangwon KOR 4 3 2 V V 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 4

3 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ 4 V V V V 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 2

4 LINSKY Matthew Ely USA 4 V 1 2 3 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 6

5 SCHLAFFER Leon Maximilian GER 4 3 4 V V 2 5 0.400 21 21 0 3

6 AKBAROV Murad AZE 3 4 0 V 4 1 5 0.200 16 23 -7 5

Pool No: 9 Referees: NGUYEN Le Ba Quang (VIE)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 DAI Rui CHN 3 V V V V 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 2

2 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR V 1 4 3 V 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 4

3 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 4 V 1 V V 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 3

4 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 3 V V V V 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 1

5 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 3 V 2 1 V 2 5 0.400 16 22 -6 5

6 ANGLADE JR Ronald Eleones USA 1 2 1 3 4 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 6
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Pool No: 10 Referees: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

Pos. Name C/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 V# M# V/M TRTG Diff. PR Remark

1 RABB Krisztian HUN V V V V V 5 5 1.000 25 13 12 1

2 MULLER Andreas Max Laurin GER 4 V 4 V 2 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 4

3 DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek UZB 1 2 4 1 1 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 6

4 MARTINE Thomas FRA 2 V V V 2 3 5 0.600 19 18 1 3

5 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 2 4 V 0 V 2 5 0.400 16 19 -3 5

6 SKEETE Kamar Andreas USA 4 V V V 3 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 2

Legend:

C/R Country/Region Diff. Difference TG-TR M# Number of matches

Pos. Position in the pool PR Rank in pool TG Given touches

TR Received touches V Victory V# Number of victories

V/M Calculated index V/M



WED 2 AUG 2023

Start Time 13:00

Pidu Sports Centre Gymnasium
郫都区体育中心体育馆

Fencing
击剑

Men's Sabre Individual
男子佩剑个人

Pool Round
小组赛

Ranking After Pools
小组赛后成绩排名

Report Created WED 2 AUG 2023 14:07FENMSABRE-------------POOL--------_74P 1 Page 1/2

Rank Name
Country
/Region

V/M TG TR Diff. RemarksM# V#

1 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR 1.000 25 11 14 Qualified5 5

2 CAVALIERE Dario ITA 1.000 25 12 13 Qualified5 5

3 RABB Krisztian HUN 1.000 25 13 12 Qualified5 5

4 ARPINO Alberto ITA 1.000 25 19 6 Qualified5 5

5 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof Tomasz POL 0.833 29 12 17 Qualified6 5

6 AYMURATOV Musa UZB 0.833 29 14 15 Qualified6 5

7 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 0.833 28 14 14 Qualified6 5

8 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 0.800 24 11 13 Qualified5 4

9 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ 0.800 24 13 11 Qualified5 4

=10 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 0.800 23 14 9 Qualified5 4

=10 WANG Shi CHN 0.800 23 14 9 Qualified5 4

12 DAI Rui CHN 0.800 23 16 7 Qualified5 4

=13 HARLEY Colby Alexander USA 0.667 27 15 12 Qualified6 4

=13 HWANG Hyunho KOR 0.667 27 15 12 Qualified6 4

=15 DO Gyeongdong KOR 0.667 25 16 9 Qualified6 4

=15 HORVATH Gergo HUN 0.667 25 16 9 Qualified6 4

17 DUBARRY Baptiste, Jean FRA 0.667 24 18 6 Qualified6 4

18 SKEETE Kamar Andreas USA 0.600 22 15 7 Qualified5 3

19 WEI Zhenhao CHN 0.600 22 16 6 Qualified5 3

=20 JARRY Samuel FRA 0.600 20 14 6 Qualified5 3

=20 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 0.600 20 14 6 Qualified5 3

22 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 0.600 21 18 3 Qualified5 3

23 MARTINE Thomas FRA 0.600 19 18 1 Qualified5 3

=24 BONAH Luis GER 0.600 20 20 0 Qualified5 3

=24 RAJA Arnav AUS 0.600 20 20 0 Qualified5 3

=24 ZAHEDI Nima IRI 0.600 20 20 0 Qualified5 3

27 OYA Santa JPN 0.500 25 22 3 Qualified6 3

28 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 0.500 23 20 3 Qualified6 3

29 MATSUNAGA Kengo JPN 0.500 25 24 1 Qualified6 3

30 PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom AUS 0.500 24 23 1 Qualified6 3

31 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND 0.500 23 23 0 Qualified6 3

32 KAJOR Krzysztof Wojciech POL 0.500 22 23 -1 Qualified6 3

33 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 0.500 22 24 -2 Qualified6 3

34 CHANG Hoi Chun Adrian HKG 0.500 22 25 -3 Qualified6 3

=35 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 0.500 21 25 -4 Qualified6 3
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=35 XU Haojun CHN 0.500 21 25 -4 Qualified6 3

37 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 0.500 20 26 -6 Qualified6 3

38 ABEDINI Miad IRI 0.500 17 25 -8 Qualified6 3

39 CHOW Chung Hei HKG 0.500 16 24 -8 Qualified6 3

40 SCHLAFFER Leon Maximilian GER 0.400 21 21 0 Qualified5 2

41 CHAN Lok Hei Royce HKG 0.400 19 19 0 Qualified5 2

42 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 0.400 18 18 0 Qualified5 2

43 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 0.400 21 22 -1 Qualified5 2

44 MULLER Andreas Max Laurin GER 0.400 20 21 -1 Qualified5 2

45 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 0.400 18 20 -2 Qualified5 2

46 PARK Sangwon KOR 0.400 19 22 -3 Qualified5 2

47 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 0.400 16 19 -3 Qualified5 2

48 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 0.400 16 22 -6 Qualified5 2

49 CHEN Colin Ya Zheng AUS 0.333 19 24 -5 Qualified6 2

50 JUBRAJ SINGH Oinam IND 0.333 17 24 -7 Qualified6 2

51 SHAKER Amirhossein IRI 0.333 16 23 -7 Eliminated6 2

52 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 0.200 19 24 -5 Eliminated5 1

53 AKBAROV Murad AZE 0.200 16 23 -7 Eliminated5 1

=54 LINSKY Matthew Ely USA 0.200 15 22 -7 Eliminated5 1

=54 SHAHMIRI Ahmad Reza IRI 0.200 15 22 -7 Eliminated5 1

56 PROSSE Mael BEL 0.200 9 22 -13 Eliminated5 1

57 LOO Nicholas Wei Hao SGP 0.167 20 27 -7 Eliminated6 1

58 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 0.167 16 29 -13 Eliminated6 1

59 AL HILFI Mohammed IRQ 0.167 14 27 -13 Eliminated6 1

60 SHARMA Mayank IND 0.167 13 27 -14 Eliminated6 1

61 ANGLADE JR Ronald Eleones USA 0.000 11 25 -14 Eliminated5 0

62 DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek UZB 0.000 9 25 -16 Eliminated5 0

63 CHOWDHARY Javed Ahmed IND 0.000 7 25 -18 Eliminated5 0

64 ZORZ ZAVIRSEK Tei SLO 0.000 5 25 -20 Eliminated5 0

Legend:

Diff. Difference TG-TR M# Number of matches Rk Rank

TG Given touches TR Received touches V# Number of victories

V/M Calculated index V/M
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Country/RegionNameRank Medal

Finals

1 PARK Sangwon KOR - Rep. Korea Gold

2 HORVATH Gergo HUN - Hungary Silver

Semifinals

3 JARRY Samuel FRA - France Bronze

3 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN - Japan Bronze

Quarterfinals

5 ARPINO Alberto ITA - Italy

6 AYMURATOV Musa UZB - Uzbekistan

7 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA - Italy

8 BONAH Luis GER - Germany

Table of 16

9 CAVALIERE Dario ITA - Italy

10 RABB Krisztian HUN - Hungary

11 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA - Italy

12 HWANG Hyunho KOR - Rep. Korea

13 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR - Turkiye

14 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ - Kazakhstan

15 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER - Germany

16 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ - Kazakhstan

Table of 32

17 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR - Rep. Korea

18 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof Tomasz POL - Poland

19 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ - Kazakhstan

20 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL - Poland

20 WANG Shi CHN - China

22 DAI Rui CHN - China

23 HARLEY Colby Alexander USA - USA

24 DO Gyeongdong KOR - Rep. Korea

25 DUBARRY Baptiste, Jean FRA - France

26 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB - Uzbekistan

27 RAJA Arnav AUS - Australia

28 OYA Santa JPN - Japan

29 MATSUNAGA Kengo JPN - Japan

30 CHANG Hoi Chun Adrian HKG - Hong Kong,China

31 XU Haojun CHN - China

32 SCHLAFFER Leon Maximilian GER - Germany

Table of 64

33 SKEETE Kamar Andreas USA - USA

34 WEI Zhenhao CHN - China

35 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN - Hungary

36 MARTINE Thomas FRA - France

37 ZAHEDI Nima IRI - IR Iran

38 PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom AUS - Australia

39 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND - India

40 KAJOR Krzysztof Wojciech POL - Poland

41 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL - Poland

42 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN - Hungary

43 ABEDINI Miad IRI - IR Iran

44 CHOW Chung Hei HKG - Hong Kong,China
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Country/RegionNameRank Medal

45 CHAN Lok Hei Royce HKG - Hong Kong,China

46 MULLER Andreas Max Laurin GER - Germany

47 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR - Turkiye

48 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE - Azerbaijan

49 CHEN Colin Ya Zheng AUS - Australia

50 JUBRAJ SINGH Oinam IND - India

Round of Pools

51 SHAKER Amirhossein IRI - IR Iran

52 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE - Azerbaijan

53 AKBAROV Murad AZE - Azerbaijan

54 SHAHMIRI Ahmad Reza IRI - IR Iran

54 LINSKY Matthew Ely USA - USA

56 PROSSE Mael BEL - Belgium

57 LOO Nicholas Wei Hao SGP - Singapore

58 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE - Azerbaijan

59 AL HILFI Mohammed IRQ - Iraq

60 SHARMA Mayank IND - India

61 ANGLADE JR Ronald Eleones USA - USA

62 DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek UZB - Uzbekistan

63 CHOWDHARY Javed Ahmed IND - India

64 ZORZ ZAVIRSEK Tei SLO - Slovenia
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Seed Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Quarterfinals

1 SUNG Hyeonmo

64 Bye

KOR

33 SARKISSYAN Artyom

32 KAJOR Krzysztof Wojciech POL

KAZ

17 DUBARRY Baptiste, Jean

48 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE

FRA

49 CHEN Colin Ya Zheng

16 HORVATH Gergo HUN

AUS

9 NABIYEV Zhanat

56 Bye

KAZ

41 CHAN Lok Hei Royce

24 BONAH Luis GER

HKG

25 ZAHEDI Nima

40 SCHLAFFER Leon Maximilian GER

IRI

57 Bye

8 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA

5 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof Tomasz

60 Bye

POL

37 NOSEDA Szabolcs

28 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR

HUN

21 JARRY Samuel

44 MULLER Andreas Max Laurin GER

FRA

53 Bye

12 DAI Rui CHN

13 HWANG Hyunho

52 Bye

KOR

45 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut

20 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB

TUR

29 MATSUNAGA Kengo

36 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL

JPN

61 Bye

4 ARPINO Alberto ITA

SUNG H

SARKISSYAN A

15 - 9

DUBARRY BJ

HORVATH G

15 - 14

15 - 7

NABIYEV Z

BONAH L

15 - 13

SCHLAFFER LM

DREOSSI L

15 - 13

KACZKOWSKI KT

KALENDER MF

15 - 12

JARRY S

DAI R

15 - 11

HWANG H

MAMUTOV S

15 - 11

MATSUNAGA K

ARPINO A

15 - 14

SARKISSYAN A

HORVATH G

15 - 13

15 - 12

BONAH L

DREOSSI L

15 - 13

15 - 7

KALENDER MF

JARRY S

15 - 14

15 - 7

HWANG H

ARPINO A

15 - 10

15 - 10

HORVATH G

BONAH L

15 - 13

15 - 12

JARRY S

ARPINO A

15 - 11

15 - 11
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Seed Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Quarterfinals

3 RABB Krisztian

62 Bye

HUN

35 XU Haojun

30 PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA PoomAUS

CHN

19 WEI Zhenhao

46 PARK Sangwon KOR

CHN

51 Bye

14 HARLEY Colby Alexander USA

11 WANG Shi

54 Bye

CHN

43 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay

22 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN

KAZ

27 OYA Santa

38 ABEDINI Miad IRI

JPN

59 Bye

6 AYMURATOV Musa UZB

7 MIGNUZZI Giacomo

58 Bye

ITA

39 CHOW Chung Hei

26 RAJA Arnav AUS

HKG

23 MARTINE Thomas

42 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER

FRA

55 Bye

10 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL

15 DO Gyeongdong

50 JUBRAJ SINGH Oinam IND

KOR

47 YOSHIDA Tamon

18 SKEETE Kamar Andreas USA

JPN

31 SHINDE Abhay Krishna

34 CHANG Hoi Chun Adrian HKG

IND

63 Bye

2 CAVALIERE Dario ITA

RABB K

XU H

15 - 12

PARK S

HARLEY CA

15 - 9

WANG S

SATTARKHAN N

15 - 3

OYA S

AYMURATOV M

15 - 7

MIGNUZZI G

RAJA A

15 - 7

SEEFELD ES

SZCZEPANIK P

15 - 13

DO G

YOSHIDA T

15 - 8

15 - 9

CHANG HCA

CAVALIERE D

15 - 9

RABB K

PARK S

15 - 14

15 - 8

SATTARKHAN N

AYMURATOV M

15 - 14

15 - 8

MIGNUZZI G

SEEFELD ES

15 - 4

15 - 13

YOSHIDA T

CAVALIERE D

15 - 14

15 - 10

PARK S

AYMURATOV M

15 - 12

15 - 10

MIGNUZZI G

YOSHIDA T

15 - 10

15 - 11
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Results Bracket
对阵表
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Seed Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1 HORVATH Gergo

8 BONAH Luis GER

HUN

5 JARRY Samuel

4 ARPINO Alberto ITA

FRA

3 PARK Sangwon

6 AYMURATOV Musa UZB

KOR

7 MIGNUZZI Giacomo

2 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN

ITA

HORVATH G

JARRY S

15 - 10

15 - 12

PARK S

YOSHIDA T

15 - 5

15 - 14

HORVATH G

PARK S

15 - 8

15 - 13

PARK Sangwon

15 - 12

GOLD MEDAL BOUT


